
19-05-2025

(Amount in Rs)

Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
Kapisvar Silicates
Pvt. Ltd.

16-12-2024 1,58,74,310         1,58,74,310           
Unsecured 
Financial Claim

0 No 100.00 0 0 0 0 None

2 M. Vittal Shetty 15-12-2024 1,55,000              1,55,000                
Unsecured 
Financial Claim

0 Yes 0.00 0 0 0 0 None

3
Priya International
Limited

13-12-2024 1,26,26,819         12626819
Unsecured 
Financial Claim

0 Yes 0.00 0 0 0 0 None

Total         2,86,56,129           2,86,56,129                         -                           -                           -                    100.00                         -                           -                           -                           -                           -   

Annexure-4

Name of Corporate Debtor: VXL Instruments Limited

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S. 
No
. 

Name of the creditor

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if any

List of creditors as on:Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26.11.2024


